
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

March 10, 2015

46000038

262.20

72

8

221.30

62

046Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

March 10, 2015

580015

221.40

102

1

205.00

90

15

276.15

69

27

304.90

57

058Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

March 10, 2015

974264

126.78

152

92

206.05

119

190

223.79

104

129

245.53

87

203

291.06

72

89

308.98

57

7

298.20

39

710Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

March 09, 2015

29936

90.07

147

9

163.63

119

25

207.82

101

93

262.33

85

89

277.00

73

42

266.62

58

5

244.00

45

263Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

March 09, 2015

758185

132.23

148

13

189.00

136

163

216.01

101

88

237.59

88

199

276.34

73

74

293.00

57

36

260.60

45

573Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

March 07, 2015

5528

105.09

159

3

217.49

118

3

169.99

100

11

230.69

86

8

258.89

76

02

325.00

40

27Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

March 05, 2015

415183

115.05

152

10

175.80

120

26

223.36

102

68

223.91

86

97

279.19

71

29

290.04

59

2

265.00

49

232Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

March 04, 2015

30016

88.30

170

5

100.80

103

7

185.00

91

002

257.50

43

30Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

March 02, 2015

22

210.00

145

0000000Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

March 02, 2015

2410

94.37

124

002

193.55

83

7

125.87

70

4

139.64

61

1

126.00

42

14Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

February 17, 2015

130000011

287.90

58

2

314.99

48

13Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


